
Class

5

5

5
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Class

10

Class

10

Class

6

9

12

Samridhi Singh

Shreya Kumari Goyal

Prashant Kumar

Name of Students

Name of Students National Rank

Gagan Goyal 25

Name of Students Result

Nitin Qualified 2nd level

Aryabhatta Mathematics Olympiad

Bansal Scholarship Competition

Pre-Regional Mathematics Olympiad

Deepak Kumar Singh

Mansi Garg

41

55

59

33

Name of Students National Rank

Navya Shrestha

Shekhar Sagar

Wiz English Spell Bee Competition 




